Top 10 shareholder (other than HDFC Bank) as on September 30, 2025
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Exide Industries Limited

ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund

SBI Mutual Fund

Capital World Growth and Income Fund

Camas Investments Pte. Ltd.

Nippon Life Mutual Fund

Government Pension Fund Global

UTI Mutual Fund

Fidelity Investment Trust Fidelity Series Emerging Markets
Opportunity Fund

ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited
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Shares Held
8,70,22,222
6,24,32,014
5,38,45,949
4,03,82,630
3,65,59,723
2,82,23,368
2,20,17,587
2,04,96,510

1,87,75,576

1,57,34,419

% Holding
4.04
2.90
2.50
1.87
1.70
1.31
1.02
0.95

0.87
0.73
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