

Top 10 shareholder (other than HDFC Bank) as on September 30, 2025

Sr.	Shareholder Name	Shares Held	% Holding
1	Exide Industries Limited	8,70,22,222	4.04
2	ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund	6,24,32,014	2.90
3	SBI Mutual Fund	5,38,45,949	2.50
4	Capital World Growth and Income Fund	4,03,82,630	1.87
5	Camas Investments Pte. Ltd.	3,65,59,723	1.70
6	Nippon Life Mutual Fund	2,82,23,368	1.31
7	Government Pension Fund Global	2,20,17,587	1.02
8	UTI Mutual Fund	2,04,96,510	0.95
9	Fidelity Investment Trust Fidelity Series Emerging Markets Opportunity Fund	1,87,75,576	0.87
10	ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited	1,57,34,419	0.73